1. Andersonville Methodist Church 4. First Presbyterian Church

2. Church of the Groves 5. Shiloh Baptist Church
3. First Methodist Church 6. Williams Road Church
Thursday, April 10* Tuesday, April 16* Thursday, April 17*
6:45 PM 1vs. 2 6:45 PM 4vs.5 6:45 PM Moved to Monday 4/21
8:00 PM 3vs. 6 8:00 PM 1vs.6 8:00 PM 2vs.5
Monday, April 21%

6:45 PM 3vs. 4

Tuesday, April 22™ Thursday, April 24* Tuesday, April 20*
6:45 PM 1vse. 5 6:45 PM 2vs. 3 6:45 PM 3ve.5
8:00 PM dvs. 6 8:00 PM 1vs. 4 8:00 PM 2vs.6
Thursday, May 1% Monday, May 8%  _

6:45 PM 2vs. 4 6:45 PM Svs. 6 - (DH): First Round Complete

8:00 PM Tvs.3 8:00 PM P o Second Round Begins
Tuesday, May 6 Thursday, May 8 Tuesday, May 13
6:45 PM 3vs. 6 6:45 PM 1vs.6 6:45 PM 2vs.5
8:00 PM 1vs. 2 8:00 PM 4vs. B 8:00 PM 3vs.4
Thursday, May 15* Tuesday, May 20 Thursday, May 22™
6:45 PM 4vs. 6 6:45 PM 1vs. 4 6:45 PM 2vs. 6
8:00 PM 1vs. 5 8:00 PM 2vs. 3 8:00 PM 3vs.5
Tuesday, May 27

6:45 PM 1vs. 3
8:00 PM 2vs.4

Single Elimination Tournament
June 2,3 &5, 2025



